
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

30 
517 

17 
51 
21 
50 
42 

388 
11 
91 

202 
78 

182 
118 
219 
174 

70 
155 
288 

76 
39 
89 
61 
44 

Name 

Martin Iver Pedersen 
Martin Nilsson 
Asbjørn Gårdsmand 
Pelle Meijer 
Timo Pajic 
Niels Brusgaard 
Gerhard Panknin 
Andreas Ruck 
Preben Lind 
Rik Kleinreesink 
Jordy Maes 
Maarten Rozendaal 
Theis Secall 
Sten Johansen 
Hendrik Ladiges 
Niklas Nilsson 
Anders Cronberg 
Mikkel S. Wismann 
Frank Maass 
Daniel Raasch 
Georg Spin 
Erik Damgaard Høgh 
Chris Geurts 
Jens Rasmussen 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:49.033 
1:49.706 
1:51.300 
1:52.787 
1:52.789 
1:52.827 
1:53.072 
1:53.287 
1:53.594 
1:53.685 
1:54.020 
1:54.092 
1:54.769 
1:54.916 
1:54.961 
1:55.356 
1:55.612 
1:56.533 
1:57.691 
1:58.482 
1:59.262 
1:59.704 
2:00.412 
2:01.162 

Diff 

0.673 
2.267 
3.754 
3.756 
3.794 
4.039 
4.254 
4.561 
4.652 
4.987 
5.059 
5.736 
5.883 
5.928 
6.323 
6.579 
7.500 
8.658 
9.449 

10.229 
10.671 
11.379 
12.129 

Best Speed 

150,395 
149,472 
147,332 
145,389 
145,387 
145,338 
145,023 
144,747 
144,356 
144,241 
143,817 
143,726 
142,878 
142,696 
142,640 
142,151 
141,836 
140,716 
139,331 
138,401 
137,496 
136,988 
136,182 
135,339 

In Lap 

4 
5 
1 
4 
4 
4 
6 
3 
4 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 
2 
5 
2 
4 
3 
3 
1 
4 
5 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Nederland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Nederland 
Danmark 
Holland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Assen  
Thursday 

Black 1345-1400  

Practice started at 13:47:35 

TT Circuit Assen 4,555 km 
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